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Inventarnummer: 23038

CNC Mehrspindeldrehautomat
INDEX MS 40C

INDEX C200 SolutionLine

2016

Technische Daten
Anzahl Spindeln
Durchlass Rundmaterial
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Stufenlos
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Gesamtleistungsbedarf
Maschinengewicht ca.
Abmessungen Maschine:
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Diverses Zubehor:
Stangenlademagazin
Typ
Stangenlange max.

Synchrondrehende Spindel

RUGG/BIENN€E

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA

E sales@mullermachines.ch
W www.mullermachines.ch

40 mm

0 U/min
7000 U/min
400 Volt

85 kVA
7100 kg

3300 mm
2100 mm
2960 mm

IEMCA
SIR MS40
3300 mm
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